MCMINN CENTRAL CHARGERS

2017 Baseball Schedule
DATE TIME OPPONENT
PRE-SEASON SCRIMMAGES
Saturday February 25 TBD KNOX CENTRAL
Saturday March 4 10 AM @WALKER VALLEY
Tuesday March 7 5PM @MEIGS CO.
REGULAR SEASON
Monday Mearch 13 6PM ALCOA
Tuesday March 14 5:30 PM. BRADLEY (JV GAME ONLY) Xy
Monday March 20 5:30 PM SWEETWATER (DH)
Tuesday _ March 21 5:30 PM @SWEETWATER
Monday March 27 SPM @POLK CO.
Tuesday March 28 . 5:30 PM POLK CO. rJv=
Thursday March 30 . 4:30 PM @POLK CO.
Saturday April 1 12PM CUMBERLAND CO.
Monday April 3 5:30 PM SEQUOYAH
Tuesday April 4 5:30 PM SEQUOYAH 2Jys
Thursday April 6 5:30PM BRADLEY (JV GAME ONLY) e
Friday April 7 7PM @SEQOUYAH
Monday April 10 5:30PM @LOUDON
Tuesday April 11 5:30PM LOUDON 2Jv=
Thursday April 13 5:30PM @LOUDON »JV*
Saturday April 15 4PM @CUMBERLAND CO.
Tuesday April 18 5:30 PM @ALCOA
Wednesday April 19 6 PM MCMINN CO.
Thursday April 20 5:30 PM MARYVILLE CHRIST. (JV ONLY) wp*
Saturday April 22 5:30PM FULTON @ CATHOLIC
CATHOLIC @ CATHOLIC
Thursday April 27 7PM MEIGS CO. Ve
Saturday April 29 12PM @MEIGS CO.
Monday May 1 6 PM @McMinn Co.
DISTRICT TOURNAMENT
Wednesday May 3 6 PM #4vs. #5 PLAY-IN GAME @ MCHS
Thursday May 4 5SPM #2 vs. #3 @ MCHS
8§ PM #1 vs. PLAY-IN GAME WINNER @ MCHS
Friday May 5 5PM LOSERS BRACKET GAME @ MCHS
8 PM WINNERS BRACKET GAME @ MCHS
Saturday May 6 2PM LOSERS BRACKET FINAL @ MCHS

MAY 8-10 DISTRICT 5-AA TOURNAMENT CHAMPIONSHIP SERTES 3-GAME SERIES @ HIGHER SEED’S FIELD



